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List of Interested Parties
The following entities have expressed interest in the METS-II requirement and have authorized the release of their names.
	Company 
	Small/Large/ 
Other
	POC
	Phone Number
	Email Address 

	Sigma Space Corp
	S-8(a)
	Jeff Newcomer
	301-552-6300
	jeff.newcomer@sigmaspace.com

	ADNET Systems, Inc.
	S
	Matt DeLao
	(703) 434-0595
	matt.delao@adnet-sys.com

	AASKI Technologies, Inc.
	S-8(a) WO
	Jackie Wilson  
Bharat Parikh
	(973) 216-0135  
 (732) 493-1700 x18
	jwilson@aaski.com  
bparikh@aaski.com

	
	
	
	
	

	Vantage Systems Inc.
	S-8(a)
	Mike Ahan
	(301) 459-6007
	ahan@Vansysinc.com

	MEI Technologies
	S-8(a) SDVO
	Bill Janssen 
	(301) 867-0056
	bill.janssen@meiseses.com

	SGT, Inc.
	L
	Hellmut Scheel
	(301) 486-3111
	hscheel@sgt-inc.com

	International Computer 
Systems, Inc. (ICS, Inc.)
	S-8(a) SDVO
	Tan Aslam
	(301) 614-3989
	tanaslam@ics-systems.us

	SP Systems, Inc.
	S-8(a)
	Don Burrowbridge
	(301) 614-1322  x43
	dburrowbridge@sp-systems.com  

	MRI
	S-8(a) WO
	Tim Kropp
	(281) 786-2000
	TCKropp@mricompany.com

	a.i. solutions, Inc.
 
	S
	Daryl Carrington 
Alaine Gherardi
	(301) 306-1756 x103
(301) 306-1756
	Daryl.carrington@ai-solutions.com
alaine.gherardi@ai-solutions.com

	
	
	
	
	

	Millenium Engineering & 
Integration Company
	S
	Sue Hall 
	(301) 992-4849
	SHall@MEICOMPANY.com 

	ASRC Management 
Services 
	S-8(a)
	Don Finnegan 
	(301) 837-5500
	Donald.Finnegan@asrcfederal.com

	Phacil, Inc.
	S-8(a)
	Mike McDermott
	(703) 562-4244
	mmcdermott@phacil.com

	Eagle Applied 
Sciences, LLC
	S-8(a) ANC
	Rick Hashop
	(281) 668-9193
	rhashoop@eagle-app-sci.com

	Sierra Lobo
	S-8(a) 
	Mike Korba
	(440) 669-6734
	mkorba@sierralobo.com

	Strategic Technology 
Institute, Inc.
	S-8(a)
	Navaneeth Muthu
	(301) 770-7077 x28
	navaneeth@sti-inc.com

	United Space Alliance (USA)
	L
	Bill Hollister 
	(281) 212-6085
	Bill.H.Hollister@usa-spaceops.com

	Bastion Technologies
	S-8(a)
	Amy Spradlin
	(281) 283-9343
	aspradlin@bastiontechnologies.com

	ERT Corp.
	S-8(a) WO
	Jingli Yang
	(301) 361-0624
	jyang@ertcorp.com

	ARES Corporation
	S-VO
	Mark Pritchard
	(301) 404-7459
	mpritchard@arescorporation.com

	Jackson and Tull
	S-8(a)
	Henry J. Clarks
	(301) 805-4545 x1403
	hclarks@jnt.com

	Aerodyne Industries, LLC
	S-VO
	Brit Bochiardy
	(727) 530-1110 x232
	BRB@AerodyneIndustries.com

	Data Management Group 
of Virginia, Inc.
	S-8(a)
	Keith Boyer
	(703) 462-6712
	keith.boyer@datamanagementgroup.com

	GSC Associates
	S-VO
	Steve Carson
	(303) 388-6355
	carson@gscassociates.com

	Exostrategies, Inc.
	S
	Daniel Heimerdinger
	(719) 649-4414
	dheimerdinger@exostrategies.com

	Company 
	Small/Large/ 
Other
	POC
	Phone Number
	Email Address 

	Infinity Systems 
Engineering, LLC
	 
	Brad Michelson
	(719) 548-9712
	michelson@infinity.aero

	Universal Space Network, Inc.
	S
	Thomas Pirrone
	(215) 394-0136
	tpirrone@uspacenet.com

	Advanced Information Services, Inc.
	S
	Girish Seshagiri
	(703) 286-0781
	girish@advinfo.net

	Colorado Engineering, Inc.
	S- WO
	Bob Spaulding
	(719) 388-8582
	bob.spaulding@coloradoengineering.com

	Constellation Software Engineering, Corp.
	8(a)-WO
	Christopher Stone
	(410) 610-4119
	chris@cse-corp.com

	BEAS-Systems, LLC
	 
	Gurinder Summan
	(408) 410-6971
	gsingh68@gmail.com


8(a) - 8A Program Participant

ANC- Alaska Native Corporation 

L- Large Business

S- Small Business

SD- Small Disadvantaged Business

VO- Veteran Owned Business

WO- Woman Owned Business

Note: The list above is subject to update. Offerors are responsible for monitoring this site for any updates
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